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CIK-FIA European KF2 Championship (Rd2) .

Entry List (122 Drivers)
KF2

No.
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

Entrant

ART Grand Prix Srl
Sean GP

Energy Corse

Tony Kart Racing Team
ART Grand Prix Srl
Birel Motorsport
Energy North Europe
Sean GP

Formula K

Birel Motorsport

LH Racing Team

Jesolo Race

PF International Karting
Kosmic Racing Dept
Keijzer Racing
Scuderia PCR Srl

PDB Racing Team
Intrepid Driver Program
Team DMV

Morsicani Racing
Formula K

Ward Racing

Borget, Bastien

ADAC Motorsport
Tony Kart Racing Team
VDK Racing

Maranello Kart

Praga Kart Racing
Bruneau, Olivier

KSM Racing Team
Millennium Motorsport
Albatros

Luxor Racing Team
Nees Racing

Tony Kart Racing Team
Fraisse, Vincent
Kosmic Racing Dept
GA co Racing

Sean GP

Gervasoni, Mirco
Tony Kart Racing Team
CRG SpA

GP Racing

BRM Racing

Comer

Millennium Motorsport
Maranello Kart

Ward Racing
RS-Motorsport

VDK Racing

LH Racing Team
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Driver

Leclerc, Charles
Luka, Sami

Olsen, Dennis
Camponeschi, Flavio
Barnicoat, Benjamin
Basz, Karol
Tiihonen, Niklas
Giovinazzi, Antonio Maria
Hubert, Anthoine
Vigorito, Gianni
Joyner, Tom

Poletto, Chiara
Litchfield, Mark
Gromanova, Tereza
Graham, Matthew
Valtanen, Juho
Affolter, Joel
Barlow, Jack
Beckord, Gilles
Speedy, (A. Fuoco)
Blom, Dave

Borge Andersen, Mats
Boutonnet, Paul
Brunner, Lisa Christin
Chang Wing Chung, Andy
Compere, Victor
Cucco, Stefano
Dabski, Karol
Deguffroy, Remy
Detmers, David

Di Folco, Alberto
Dlougy, Dmitry
Dragan, Tomi

Erle, Fabian
Fioravanti, Damiano
Fraisse, Vincent
Fukuzumi, Nirei
Funder, Chris-Robin
Sean, Gelael
Gervasoni, Mirco

Gil Contreras, Carlos
Girard, Ingrid
Gonzales, Nicolas
Grob, Dennis
Guazzaroni, Alessio
Hamilton, Alexander
Hansen, Andreas Sebastian
Hansson, Robin L.
Hauber, Nadja
Haublin, Thibaut
Heinonen, Johannes
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Equipment

ART GP / Parilla / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Energy / TM / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
ART GP / Parilla / Vega
Birel / BMB / Vega
Energy / Parilla / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
FK/TM / Vega

Birel / BMB / Vega

LH /BMB / Vega

Jesolo / TM / Vega
Zanardi / Parilla / Vega
Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
Zanardi / Parilla / Vega
PCR / Parilla / Vega
Gillard / Parilla / Vega
Intrepid / TM / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
FK/TM / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega
Mach 1/TM / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
Maranello / BMB / Vega
Praga / Parilla / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / TM / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Lenzokart / LKE / Vega
Maranello / TM / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Sodi / Parilla / Vega
Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Birel / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
CRG / BMB / Vega

GP /TM / Vega

BRM /TM / Vega

Top Kart / Parilla / Vega
Intrepid / TM / Vega
Maranello / Maranello / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Maranello / TM / Vega
Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
LH /BMB / Vega
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CIK-FIA European KF2 Championship (Rd2) .

Entry List (122 Drivers)
KF2

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Entrant

Formula K

Genikart

Ricky Flynn Motorsport
DMV Team KSM
Kosmic Racing Dept
Kartronix

Ward Racing

RK Racing Team

Team Komarov

Tony Kart Racing Team
Tony Kart Racing Team
Birel Motorsport

OK Kart V ACR

Team Komarov
RS-Motorsport

Ward Racing

LH Racing Team
Comer

Tony Kart Racing Team
DR Srl

Tony Kart Racing Team
Scuderia PCR Srl
Energy North Europe
Marcon, Alessandro
ADAC Motorsport

CRG SpA

Bruneau, Olivier
Kosmic Racing Dept
Nilsson, Tom

Ward Racing

Mach 1 Motorsport
ART Grand Prix Srl

RK Racing Team

Tony Kart Racing Team
Tony Kart Racing Team
Daems Racing
Scuderia PCR Srl

Tony Kart Racing Team
Petit, Daniel

ART Grand Prix Srl
Millennium Motorsport
Forza Racing

Energy Corse

Birel Motorsport

ART Grand Prix Srl
Comer

Comer

Maranello Kart

Pro Kart Racing Team
DR Srl

Intrepid Driver Program
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Driver

Helgheim, Oystein
Hiltbrand, Pedro
Hoque, Zubair
Hrdlicka, Jonas
Ippolito, Paolo
Iriawan, Yasuo Senna
Jalkanen, Mattias
Johnson, Roy
Karpov, Kirill
000305 Takashi
Kiyohara, Ryota
Klinkby-Silver, Maximilian
Kocka, Ondrej
Korolevskiy, Kirill
Krebs, Thomas S.
Kuusiniemi, Jussi
Larsen, Kasper
Lavelli, Kevin

Ling, Kang
Locsmandi, Stefan
Mac Leod, Samuel
Maestranzi, Marco
Mantyl3, Ville
Marcon, Nicola
Marschall, Dennis
Merisalo, Kalle
Moineault, Valentin
Nielsen, Nicklas
Nilsson, Brandon
Nilsson, Hannes
Norris, John
Nylund, Niclas
Pajuranta, Juuso-Matti
Panetta, Federico
Paz Patric Armand, Philo
Pereira, Dylan
Peroni, Costantino
Petjoi, Teemu Markus
Petit, Hubert
Pukema, Pasi

Pym, Hannah

Read, Josh
Romanov, Vasiliy
Rossel, Kevin
Ruuskanen, Joni
Santilli, Alessio
Savona, Federico
Schettino, Mario
Schonlebe, Stephan
Belmaaziz, Pascal
Shiraishi, Yuta
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Oflmm FK/TM/Vega
FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega

Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
Kosmic / TM / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
RK /BMB / Vega

Tony Kart / BMB / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Birel / BMB / Vega
Maranello / BMB / Vega
Tony Kart / BMB / Vega
Maranello / TM / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
LH /BMB / Vega

Top Kart / Parilla / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
DR/TM / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
PCR / Parilla / Vega
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Energy / Parilla / Vega
Tony Kart / TM / Vega
Birel / TM / Vega

CRG / Parilla / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
Exprit / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Mach 1/TM / Vega

ART GP / Parilla / Vega
RK/BMB / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
PCR / Parilla / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Sodi / Parilla / Vega

ART GP / Parilla / Vega
Intrepid / TM / Vega
Intrepid / TM / Vega
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Energy / Parilla / Vega
Birel / BMB / Vega

ART GP / Parilla / Vega
Top Kart / Parilla / Vega
Top Kart / Parilla / Vega
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RK/BMB / Vega
DR/ Vortex / Vega
Ze Intrepid / TM / Vega
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Maranello / Maranello / Vega
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CIK-FIA European KF2 Championship (Rd2)

Entry List (122 Drivers)
KF2

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

Entrant

Energy Racing Norway
Energy North Europe
LH Racing Team

ADAC Motorsport

RK Racing Team
Millennium Motorsport
Kartronix

Daems Racing
DP-Racing Team

CRG SpA

ADAC Motorsport
Daems Racing

DEP Competition Srl
CRG SpA

Vermeylen, Kenny
Intrepid Driver Program
Chiesa Corse

RK Racing Team
RS-Motorsport

Morsicani Racing
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Driver

Skare, Cedrik Fonn
Snell, Sam
Sorensen, Christian
Speck, Lucas
Stiiger, Florian
Sutton, David
Tang, Andrew
Thill, Olivier
Thoma, Florian
Tiene, Felice
Valier, Manuel
Vandenbroek, Shane
Van Meever, Maks
Varley, Luke
Vermeylen, Kenny
Verstappen, Max
Vivacqua C.De Olivie Thiago
Waldherr, Michael
Zimmermann, Tim
Walilko, Igor
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: = Energy / Vortex / Vega
Sl  Energy/ Parilla / Vega
Zamm LH/BMB/Vega
-g- Mach 1/TM / Vega
B R(/BMB/ Vega
ol Intrepid /TM / Vega
;,t';_ Kosmic / TM / Vega
: Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Sl RK/BMB/ Vega
S B crG/BMB/ Vega
E- Mach 1/TM / Vega
m Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
: Tony Kart / TM / Vega
&2 (H/BMB/ Vega
m Tecno / Parilla / Vega
Intrepid / TM / Vega
Zanardi / Parilla / Vega
B Rc/BMB/ Vega
E- Maranello / TM / Vega
§- Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
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CIK-FIA European KF3 Championship (Rd2) 4

Entry List (117 Drivers)
KF3

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

Entrant

Intrepid Driver Program
CRG

Chiesa Corse

Intrepid Driver Program
Kohtala Sports

Kosmic Racing Dept
Gill, Steve

Carde, Franck

Energy Corse

Chiesa Corse

Birel Motorsport

Birel Motorsport

Birel Motorsport
Genikart-LTP
Antonucci, Christian
Besancenez, Daniel
Becamel, Didier

DR Srl

Comer

Scuderia PCR Srl
Scuderia PCR Srl
Comer

Comer

Intrepid Driver Program
Intrepid Driver Program
Kosmic Racing Dept
Kosmic Racing Dept
Keijzer Racing

Keijzer Racing

Hemet Racing

Hemet Racing

Cervera, Carlos

Bollier, Romain

RK Racing Team

Ricky Flynn Motorsport
Genikart-LTP
Genikart-LTP

Keijzer Racing

Keijzer Racing

Becq, Yann

Birel Motorsport

Birel Motorsport

Birel Motorsport

Birel Motorsport

Ricky Flynn Motorsport
Ricky Flynn Motorsport
Chiesa Corse

Chiesa Corse

Chiesa Corse

CRG

Hemet Racing
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Driver

Russell, George
Palou Montalbo, Alex
llott, Callum
Boccolacci, Dorian
Moilanen, Aatu
Piccini, Alessio

Gill, Alex

Carde, Emilien
Jupp, Connor
Stroll, Lance
Barrabeig Pons, Aleix
Bollingtoft, Peter
Merilaht, Frank
Russo, Guillermo
Antonucci, Luca
Besancenez, Paolo
Becamel, Francois
Delsaux, Ulysse
Cunati, Simone
Kremers Marijn
Defourny, Max
Stura, Alessandro
De Winter, Toon
Esmeijer, Janneau
Shwartzman, Robert
Corberi, Luca
Gagliano, Giuseppe
Pex, Stan
Schramm, Kim-Luis
Lappalainen, Joonas
Tujula, Tuomas
Cervera, Arnau
Bollier, Jules
Ivanovic, Slavko
Karbaley, Darius
Cobian, Javier
Melgar, Arturo

Van Leeuwen, Martijn
Horn, Moritz

Becq, Gautier
Stowell, Will
Paparo, Vincenzo
D'Angelo, Antonio
Thickpenny, Tom
Nilsson, Felix
Collins, Harrison
Mazepin, Nikita
Elpitiya, Bryan
Ticktum, Daniel
Ferrucci, Santino
Korpivaara, limari

Pagel/3

Equipment

Intrepid / Vortex / Vega
CRG / BMB / Vega
Zanardi / Parilla / Vega
Intrepid / TM / Vega
Haase-Corsa / Vortex / Vega
Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
SWRD / Parilla / Vega
Sodi / Parilla / Vega
Energy / Vortex / Vega
Zanardi / Parilla / Vega
Birel / BMB / Vega
Birel / BMB / Vega
Birel / BMB / Vega

FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
Sodi / Parilla / Vega
Sodi / Parilla / Vega
Kosmic / Parilla / Vega
DR/TM / Vega

Top Kart / Parilla / Vega
PCR / Parilla / Vega
PCR / Parilla / Vega
Top Kart / Parilla / Vega
Top Kart / TM / Vega
Intrepid / TM / Vega
Intrepid / TM / Vega
Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
Zanardi / Parilla / Vega
Zanardi / Parilla / Vega
Ninar / Vortex / Vega
Ninar /TM / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Kosmic / Parilla / Vega
RK / Vortex / Vega

FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
Zanardi / Parilla / Vega
Zanardi / Parilla / Vega
Sodi / Parilla / Vega
Birel / BMB / Vega
Birel / BMB / Vega
Birel / BMB / Vega
Birel / BMB / Vega

FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
Zanardi / Parilla / Vega
Zanardi / Parilla / Vega
Zanardi / Parilla / Vega
Energy / TM / Vega
Ninar / Vortex / Vega
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CIK-FIA European KF3 Championship (Rd2) 4

Entry List (117 Drivers)
KF3

No.
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302

Entrant

Henry, Brendan
Scuderia PCR Srl
Scuderia PCR Srl
Gandolfi Ennio Racing
Millennium Motorsport
Ward Racing

Ward Racing

Ward Racing

ART Grand Prix Srl
Forza Racing

AB Motorsport RT Snc
AB Motorsport RT Snc
ADAC Motorsport
ADAC Motorsport
Formula K

Motor Club Dep. Creixell
Redstep

Ricky Flynn Motorsport
RS-Motorsport
Pierssextonracing

VDK Racing

DP-RK Official Racing
Demarque, Patrick

ART Grand Prix Srl

ART Grand Prix Srl

ART Grand Prix Srl
Gandolfi Ennio Racing
Gandolfi Ennio Racing
Millennium Motorsport
Millennium Motorsport
Ward Racing

Ward Racing

Formula K

Motor Club Dep. Creixell
Motor Club Dep. Creixell
Redstep

Aubry, Richard
RS-Motorsport
Pierssextonracing

VDK Racing

Red Racing

Cardinali, Fabrice
Boudine, Nicolas
Guldenfels, Dominique
LH Racing Team
Lehouck, Vincent
Morsicani Racing

PDB Racing Team

PDB Racing Team
Landais, Guylain

KSM Racing Team
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Driver

Henry, Odhran

Di Cori, Alessandro
Sereia, Gabriel
Albanese, Danilo
Aston, Nathan
Semi, Valtteri
Valtonen, Isac
Atoev, Vladimir
Laaksonen, Simo
Monger, Billy
Antonov, Georgy
Tano, Leonardo
Momcilovic, Leonardo
Wipprecht, Marc
Naud, Valentin
Fontecha Martinez, Laia
Weckstrom, Alec
Kodric, Martin

Piro, Cedric

Kellett, James

De Leval, Romain
Metzner, Kevin
Demarque, Jeremy
Hirsiger, Felix
Peltola, Olli

Okada, Takuya
Bottarelli, Luca
Raucci, Giuliano
Oram-Jones, Samuel
Caroline, Jamie
Kari, Niko
Sargeant, Dalton
Hassan Ameer
Garcia Sanchez, Eduardo
Zaragoza Simon, Alain
Hokfelt, Paul
Aubry, Gabriel
Fittje, Jannes

Stark, Luke
Bonduel, Amaury
Bulatov, Denis
Cardinali, Luca Enzo
Darras, Julien
Guldenfels, Dorian
Piispanen, llari
Lehouck, Arthur
Gil, Albert
Stupenkov, Egor
Benedik, Jarno
Landais, Thomas
Hoti, Arlind
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Equipment

Kosmic / TM / Vega
PCR / Parilla / Vega

PCR / Parilla / Vega
Energy / TM / Vega
Intrepid / TM / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
ART GP / Parilla / Vega
Intrepid / TM / Vega

CRG / Parilla / Vega

CRG / Parilla / Vega

Birel / TM / Vega

Birel / TM / Vega

FK/TM / Vega

FA Kart / TM / Vega
Maranello / Vortex / Vega
FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
Maranello / TM / Vega
Birel / TM / Vega

Kosmic / Parilla / Vega
RK /BMB / Vega

Sodi / Parilla / Vega

ART GP / Parilla / Vega
ART GP / Parilla / Vega
ART GP / Parilla / Vega
Energy / TM / Vega
Energy / TM / Vega
Intrepid / TM / Vega
Intrepid / TM / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
FK/TM / Vega

FA Kart / TM / Vega

FA Kart / TM / Vega
Maranello / Vortex / Vega
Birel / TM / Vega
Maranello / TM / Vega
Birel / TM / Vega

Kosmic / Parilla / Vega
Tony Kart / TM / Vega
Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega
Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega
Sodi / Parilla / Vega

LH /BMB / Vega

Sodi / Parilla / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Gillard / Parilla / Vega
Gillard / Parilla / Vega
Sodi / Parilla / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
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CIK-FIA European KF3 Championship (Rd2)

Entry List (117 Drivers)
KF3

No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment

303 Karting Club Los Santos Gonzalez Martinez, Luis CRG / Parilla / Vega

304 Kartune Motorsport i% Barlow, Charlie i% FA Kart / Maxter / Vega
305  Lessennes, Nicolas m Lessennes, Benjamin m Sodi / Parilla / Vega

306  Maddox Verkroost, Bard Maddox / Parilla / Vega
307  Raspatelli, Bruno m Raspatelli, Matteo m Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega
308 Potty, Samuel m Potty, Maxime m Kosmic / Parilla / Vega
309 | Rozycki, Bogdan Ommmm | Rozycki, Adrian Ommmm | CRG/ Vortex /Vega

310  Urban Fast a_l Florescu, Petru Gabriel a_l Zanardi / Parilla / Vega
311 Solgat Motorsport Z- Mauron, Lucas Ayrton m Birel / TM / Vega

312 Spirit Racing Meichtry, Justin Birel / Parilla / Vega

313 | Sined Motorsport g_l Marcu, Dionisios g_l Top Kart/TM / Vega
314 Travisanutto, Fabrizio 4—. Travisanutto, Lorenzo JI Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
315 Guglielmelli, Joseph m Guglielmelli, Anthony m Birel / Parilla / Vega

316 Mostajo, Amilibia 4—. Mostajo Ollo, Mikel JI Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
317  Kartune Motorsport % Correa, Juan Manuel E Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega
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